L E D  T e c h n o l o g y
Featured in:
Knife Pendant
Rail Pendant
LHE
LHF
Mod
More to come

lens, with no breaks/minimal seams, along all
fixture lengths.
Ordering Guide
Fixture Type:
Project Name:
Product, lamping, & length Options
- ID - - - - - - I - D - CWM - - -
Mounting
P (Pendant)
W (Wall)
Distribution
 ID
(Indirect)
Series
L11
(Knife)
L12
(Rail)
Length in
feet (mm)
04 (1219)
08 (2438)
Downlight
Diffusers/
Length
SOF
BW/SOF
Distribution
INDIRECT
STD
(standard)
LPA
(low peak
angle)
CCT
30K
35K
40K
Output/4'
INDIRECT*
Max: 4,000
Min: 1,000
Output/4':
DIRECT*
Max: 2,000
Min: 500
Finish
CWM
see
Product
Finishes
online
Circuiting
1CWQ
2CWQ
Volts
120
277
*see Page 2 for output options
Example Part Number: P-ID-L11-04-SOF-STD-30K-I4000D2000-CWM-1CWQ-120
Features & Options:
Fixture Housing Options:
 L11: Extruded aluminum housing. Tapered, knife-edge design.
 L12: Extruded aluminum housing. Rectilinear design.
  Width Height
 L11: 9.0" 2.25"
 L12: 6.0" 2.25"
Housing Length: 4’, 6’, 8’
Mount Spacing: 4’, 8’ (on-module)
Diffuser Options/Length:
 SOF: Softglo
 BW/SOF: Baffle, Softglo overlay
Distribution Options: